RDO
RDO® Optical Dissolved Oxygen
Sensor and Analyzer
Product Data Sheet
LIQ_PDS_RDO rev A
November 2013
SINGLE OR DUAL INPUT ANALYZER
• OXYGEN SENSOR uses the fluorescence

FIGURE 1-2. Analyzer side view
FIGURE 1-3. Sensor side view
ORDERING INFORMATION
The basic system consists of one or two sensors, the
analyzer, and mounting hardware. All items must be
ordered separately. See the tables below. A calibration cup
to facilitate air calibration is included with the sensor. The
sensor is available with 32 ft (10 m) of integral cable. If
longer cable is needed, order the sensor with twist-lock
connector and the desired cable length. For cable lengths
longer than 96 ft (30 m) call the factory.
Part number Description Weight* Shipping weight*
R0087560 RDO analyzer pipe and wall mounting kit 1 lb (0.5 kg) 2 lb (1.0 kg)
R00CBL10 Twist-lock connector cable, 32 ft (10m) 2 lb (1.0 kg) 3 lb (1.5 kg)
R00CBL20 Twist-lock connector cable, 64 ft (20m) 3 lb (1.5 kg) 4 lb (2.0 kg)
R00CBL30 Twist-lock connector cable, 96 ft (30m) 4 lb (2.0 kg) 5 lb (2.5 kg)
R0084230 RDO sensor cap replacement kit 1 lb (0.5 kg) 1 lb (0.5 kg)
R0080810 RDO O-ring replacement kit 1 lb (0.5 kg) 1 lb (0.5 kg)
R0080820 RDO replacement nose cone kit 1 lb (0.5 kg) 1 lb (0.5 kg)
R0088890 RDO replacement calibration cup 1 lb (0.5 kg) 1 lb (0.5 kg)
R0087630 Replacement desiccant bag for analyzer 1 lb (0.5 kg) 1 lb (0.5 kg)
R0084230X RDO Pro-X sensor cap replacement kit 1 lb (0.5 kg) 1 lb (0.5 kg)
* Weights and shipping weights are rounded up to the nearest 1 lb (0.5 kg).
Part number Description Weight* Shipping weight*
R0094030 RDO Pro analyzer, AC power, no data logging 3 lb (1.5 kg) 4 lb (2.0 kg)
(includes three cable gland fittings and five plugs)
ANALYZER
Part number Description Weight* Shipping weight*
R0086460X RDO PRO-X sensor with 32 ft (10 m) integral cable 2 lb (1.0 kg) 3 lb (1.5 kg)
R0082490X RDO Pro-X sensor with twist lock connector for use 1 lb (0.5 kg) 2 lb (1.0 kg)
with twist-lock connector cable (see Accessories)
SENSORS
ACCESSORIES
Credit Cards for U.S. Purchases Only.